
TSS The Super Series by B-Quik - 21-23 April 2023

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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13:46:02
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13:15:02
13:45:02
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name

:
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Participants Not Classified
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:
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0Participants Finished
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0
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21 April 2023
 - 4554 mtr.

Thailand Supercar GTC - Official Practice 2

81Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

44 Jack Lemvard Ford Mustang1:45.520 13:19:0921
44 Jack Lemvard Ford Mustang1:45.487 13:20:5532
44 Jack Lemvard Ford Mustang1:45.404 13:22:4043
5 Putera Adam Porsche Cayman GT4 718 RS1:44.499 13:23:1044

Results: www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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